
ga GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE

B.COM Honors in Finance & Accounting
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Subject Code
BCOFA12305

BCOXX12204

BCOMM12307

BCOXX12308

BCOFA12306

BCOXXI0206

Date
11-05-2024

I) a 1

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

Subject Name

Financial Accounting
CommuniCation Skills+

Principles of Marketing
Political Science

Corporate finance and Investment
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
* Question paper will be 50 Marks
# Question paper will be 50 Marks (MCQ)

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

RT,/*
Controller of Examination

GMIU
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE

B.COM Honors in Marketing & Management
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Subject Code
BCOMM 1 2305

BCOXX 1 2204

Date
11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

–•rTmfT––
Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

VIne
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

Subject Name
Retail Marketing Management

Communication Skills*

FundaMentals Of Accounting

Political Science

Agriculture and Rural Marketing
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

BCOFA 12307

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks
Students must report 30 min. before exam
+ Question paper will be 50 Marks
# Question paper will be 50 Marks (MCQ)

BCOXX 12308

BCOMM 1 2306

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCOXX 1 0206

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

&%A
Controller of Examination

GMIU tIll it



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI PHARMACY COLLEGE

B.Pharm
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table

;g;}
Date Day

Saturday

Monday

Time
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Subject Code
BPHBP 12305

Subject Name
I

l

o

o

I Pharmaceutical Engineering
P

25-05-2024

27-05-2024 BPHBP12306

29-05-2024 Wednesday

Friday

BPHBP12204

BPHBP 12308

BPHBP 12307

BPHBP 12309

31-05-2024

03-06-2024 Monday

Wednesday
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam

05-06-2024

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

+ Question paper will be 60 Marks

P;.„"
Controller of Examination

GMIU r
6@! ).'-:.



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UN
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. BIO TECHNOLOGY
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table

@q%'$1 + -q:
GMIU

Date
11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

Da

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

e

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30' PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Subject Code
BETCH 12301

BETXX 10207

BETXX 10205

BETXXI0206
BETBT 12302

BETXX 10208

&b) ect Name
Fundamentals Chemistry

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Development

Basic Biotechnology
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

20-05-2024

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

22-05-2024

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

P&„'„
Controller of Examination

GMIU



:fX
GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B. Tech. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date

11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15.05.2024

17-05-2024

Da'

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

e

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 pM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Subject Code
BETCH 12301

BETXX 10207

BETXXI0205

BETXXI0206
BETME 12302

BETXXI0208

Subject Name
Fundamental Chemistry

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Matiral Science and Metallurgy
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

20-05-2024

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

22-05-2024

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

g”Ia
Controller of Examination

GMIU
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GYANMANJARI INNOVt
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. CIVIL ENGINEERING
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date

11-05-2024
Da

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

e

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

WIDe t Code
BETCV12303

BETXX 10207

BETXX 10205

BETXXI0206
BETCV12304
BETXXI0208

MI ect Name
Structural Mechanics – I

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Building and Town Planning

Wics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

M*'"
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJAR] INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
GMIU

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
11-05-2024 Saturday 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

BETCE 12302

BETXXI0207

BETXXI0205

13-05-2024 Monday

Wednesday

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Digital Electronics
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

Object-Oriented Programming 11

15-05-2024

17-05-2024 Friday

Monday
Wednesday

BETXXI0206

BETEEI0302
BETXXI0208

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

bZ„,"if”
Controller of Examination

GMIU
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B. Tech. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
GMIU

Date
11-05-2024

Da'

Saturday

Monday

Wednesda£

Friday
Monday

Wednesday

HM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Subject Code
BETCE 12302

BETXXI0207
BETXXI0205

BETXXI0206
BETEE 10302

BETXXI0208

Subject Name

Object-Oriented Programming - II
Technical Communication*

Physics

' Sustainable Devlopement

Digital Electronics
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

Pa„”
Controller of Examination

GMIU



QYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024
Theory Exam Time table

a
Date

11-05-2024
Da'

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

m;Feet Code
BETEE 12303

BETXXI0207
BETXXI0205
BETXXI0206
BETEE 10302

BETXXI0208

Subject Name
Electrical Circuits

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Digital Electronics
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note :

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

Fa.„"
Controller of Examination

GMIU



:Q:
GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIV

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B. Tech. INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024
Theory Exam Time table

Date
11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

Da'

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

e

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

I

[ ]

Subject Code
BETCE 12302

BETXXI0207

BETXX 10205

BETXXI0206
BETEE 10302

BETXXI0208

Subject Name
Object-Oriented Programming - II

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Digital Electronicq
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

B'*"
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GY. JARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B. Tech. IT ENGINEERING
Semester-4 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date

25-05-2024
27-05-2024
29-05-2024
31-05-2024
03-06-2024

Da
Saturl
Monda'

Wednesd
Frid

Monda'

Time
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM
10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Subject Code
BETIT12205

BETIT12305
BETIT12306

Subject Name
Discrete Mathematics

Object Oriented Programming -I
Principles of Economics arm-iiaim

Operating System and Vm==im
o

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

zX:/w 'I&
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVEnHm
GYANMANJA-RI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. IT ENGINEERING
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table

HIHIDate
11-05-2024

Da'

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

V

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

fn

]

Subject Code
BETCE 12302

Subject Name

Object-Oriented Programming - II
Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Digital Electronics
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024 JJJJ I /IZllV44V I

BETXXI0205
BETXXI0206

BETEE 1 0302

BETXXI0208

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating
+ Question paper will be 60 Marks
# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

arrangement displayed on notice boards.

M;/1'q3 ('
Controller of Examination

GMIU
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A. GYANMANJARI INNOVA
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B. Tech. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024
Theory Exam Time table

Date
11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

Da

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

e

mr
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

WtDetCodg
BETME 12301

BETXX 10207

BETXXI0205
BETXXI0206

BETME 12302

BETXX 10208

&b) ect Name
Computer Aided Design

Technical Communication*

Physics

Sustainable Devlopement

Material Science and Metallurgy
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

eZ'"
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVEM
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

BA ENGLISH
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date

11-05-2024
13-05-2024

15-05-2024

Da'

Saturday
Monda'

Wednesday

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

Subject Code
BATEN 12305

BATXX 12204

BATEN12307

Subject Name
World Literature

Communication Skills+
Indian Poetics

Start up Eco. System

Ages through PageMliE;ms
17-05-2024 Friday

Monday

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BATXX 12308

20-05-2024 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
BATEN12306

BATXX 1020622-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam

Lednes4ay Ethics and Professional Conm-

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

+ Question paper will be 50 Marks
# Question paper will be 50 Marks (MCQ)

If;aa
ControPer of Examination

GMIU
Provost

Gyanmanjari Innovative University(GMIU)

Mb on



.:
GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY

GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS
BA PSYCHOLOGY

Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024
Theory Exam Time table

Date
11-05-2024

13-05-2024

15-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.

Students must report 30 min. before exam

* Question paper will be 50 Marks
# Question paper will be 50 Marks (MCQ)

Da'

Saturday
Monday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Subject Code
BATPYl2305
BATXX 12204

BATS012307
BATXX12308

BATPY12306

BATXXI0206

t
Child Psychology

Foundations of Sociology

Start up Eco. System

Psychology and Effective Behaviour
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

a?;y .'h
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GYANMANJARI INN
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF ARTS

BA SOCIOLOGY
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table

A
@jE{qTTh + %?

GMIU

Date
11-05-2024

Da:
Saturday

Time
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

Subject m
BATS012305

Subject Name
Sociology of Tribal Socity
Communication Skills*13-05-2024 Monday

Wednesday

Friday

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BATXX 12204

1'5-05-2024 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BATPY 12307 Basic Concept of Social Psychology
Start up Eco. System17-05-2024 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BATXX 12308

BATSO 12306

BATXX 10206

20-05-2024 Monday
e

02:30 PM to 05:30 PM Indian Social Institutions

22-05-2024
Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam

02:30 PM to 04:30 PM Ethics and Professional Conduct#

start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 50 Marks
# Question paper will be 50 Marks (MCQ)

'ATH'q
Controller of Examination

GMIU
Provost

Gyanmanjari Innovative University(GMIU)

:&uJLa



A ANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVES
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

BBA (Fin.+MKT+HR)
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table

1--

Date
11-05-202-1

Da: -mri
jRq @:30 PM
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
TmpM to 04:30 PM

e
1313,£\ FM 12305
BBAXX12204
BBAXX12307
BBAXX12308
BBAFM 12306
BBAXXI0206

Subject Name
Financial Management

Communication Skills -2*

Accounting for Managers
Quantitative Techniques

Consumer BehaM
Ethics and Professional Car iii#

13-05-2024
MHHB
Monda'

15-05-2024
17-05-2024

Wednesda'

20-05-2024
22-05-2024

Frida'
Monda'

Note:
Wednesda:

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

P&'"
Controller of Examination

GMIU



GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNI
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

BBA (Hon. Fintech)
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date

ll-05-2Ml
Da THr Subject codE

BBAFT 12305
BBAXX12204
BBAXX 12307
BBAXX 12308
BBAFT 12306
BBAXX 10206

e

Rela@IIM:oase Manj@1}lent System
Communication Skills -2+

Accounting for Managers
Quantitative Techniques

Direct and Indirect Taxation
Ethics and Professional Conduct#

13-05-2024
mon
Monda'

o=mr
02:30 PM to 04:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM
02:30 PM to 05:30 PM

15-05-2024
17-05-2024

me da'
Frida'

20-05-2024
22-05-2024

Note :

WsLa
Monda'

; 0 PM

Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards.

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

Controller of Examination
GMIU

\;limo al



GYANMANJARI INNOVAt
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUIDES

BBA (Hon. Innovation & Entrepreneurship)
Semester-2 Regular Summer -2024

Theory Exam Time table
Date Day Time Subject Code Subject-Name

11-05-2024 Saturday 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BBAIE 12305 Introduction To Family Business
Communication Skills -2*13-05-2024 Monday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BBAXX 12204

15-05-2024 Wednesday 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BBAXX 12307 Accounting for Managers
a17-05-2024 Friday 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BBAXX12308

20-05-2024 Monday 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM BBAIE 12306

BBAXXI0206
Business Startup and Innovation
Ethics and Professional Conduct#22-05-2024 Wednesday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Note:
Question paper will be of 100 marks.
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam block as per seating arrangement displayed on notice boards

* Question paper will be 60 Marks

# Question paper will be 60 Marks (MCQ)

Controller of Examination
GMIU ({}q{'!:g
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